
East Dayton Christian School  

Tuition Rates & Fees 2019-2020 

New Student Application & Registration Fee:​​ $100.00 per student. This is non-refundable. 

Re Enrollment Fee Schedule: 

1. $50.00 per student (Family Maximum $150.00) if paid by February 15th.
2. $100.00 per student (Family Maximum $300.00) after February 15th.

Tuition Rates: 

K-8th grade: $4,700.00 per year
High School: $5,800.00 per year

* Educational services through the school's intervention program required for students with special needs
are provided at an additional cost of $100.00 per month per subject.

Day Care:  Full Time  Part Time 

1 student:  $125.00  $15.00 per day 
2 students:  $155.00 
3 students:  $185.00 
4 students:  $195.00 

Payment Options: 

* Pay in full by July 15th- 5% discount
* Pay in full by August 1st-4% discount
* Pay 2 semi annual payments- August 1st and December 1st-3% discount
* 12 month payment plan June 2019-May 2020
*​10 month payment plan August 2019-May 2020

Monthly payment plans will be paid using the FACTS program. 

Tuition assistance is available from outside sources for students who qualify. Please contact the 
office for an application.

East Dayton Christian School does not offer tuition assistance scholarships. The Eagle scholarship 
may only be used for allowable student fees.

EDCS Preschool 

Registration fee: $40.00 for 1 student, $60.00 for 2 students in the same household. 
Part Time Preschool: $27.00 per morning, $37.00 per day  
Full Time Students: $145.00 per week 


